
Quincy Park District Baseball 

 

Age 7 & 8 League 2024 

 

 Team     Coach    Phone 

1.  Ajdinovich    Steve Ajdinovich  219-730-5870 

2. Tait     Bobby Tait   309-255-1917 

3. Deinlein    Thomas Deinlein  513-546-2920 

4. Edward Jones    Derek Harris   217-779-0020 

5. Harris     Chuck Hensley  217-653-5089 

6. Inman     Doug Inman   217-506-2124 

7. Kirlin     Ryne Kirlin   217-592-6962  

8. Nelson     Brian Nelson   217-577-1766 

9.  Smith     Chad Smith   217-653-1246 

10. Stephens    Darren Stephens  217-926-5943 

11. Stegeman    Devon Stegeman  217-779-2032 

12. First Bankers Trust   Josh Vahle   319-400-9001 

 

In case of inclement weather, please call 217-223-9625 after 4:00pm on game days. Game status 

will also be posted @ quincyparkdistrict.com and facebook.com/QuincyParkDistrict/ 

 

Last team listed is home team/Home team 3rd base dugout/Guest team 1st base dugout  

 

Pepsi – Pepsi Field by Batting Cage located on North 36th street 

Avenue – Avenue of Lights Field located on North 36th street 

 

Tues. May 7    Thur. May 9    Fri. May 10 

     5:15 4-9 Avenue  5:15 5-8      Avenue 

     6:30 3-10 Avenue  6:30 2-11    Avenue 

7:45 1-12 Avenue       7:45     6-7      Avenue        

           

Tues. May 14    Thur. May 16    Fri. May 17 

     5:15 12-10 Avenue  5:15    3-8      Avenue          

     6:30 2-9 Avenue  6:30    4-7      Avenue 

7:45 1-11 Avenue       7:45    5-6      Avenue 

          

Tues. May 21    Thur. May 23    Fri. May 24  

     5:15 3-6 Avenue  5:15   1-10      Avenue 

     6:30 2-7 Avenue  6:30   11-9      Avenue 

7:45 4-5 Avenue       7:45    12-8     Avenue 

  

 

CONTINUE ON BACK 

 

 

 



Tues. May 28    Thur. May 30    Fri. May 31 

     5:15 3-4 Avenue  5:15    11-7     Avenue      

     6:30 2-5 Avenue  6:30    10-8     Avenue  

7:45    12-6  Avenue       7:45     1-9      Avenue   

                                

Tues. June 4    Thur. June 6    Fri. June 7   

     5:15 9-7 Avenue  5:15    11-5     Avenue 

     6:30 10-6 Avenue  6:30    12-4     Avenue 

7:45 8-1 Avenue       7:45     2-3      Avenue 

           

Tues. June 11    Thur. June 13   Fri. June 14 

     5:15 10-4 Avenue  5:15  7-1     Avenue 

     6:30 12-2 Avenue  6:30  8-6     Avenue 

7:45 9-5 Avenue       7:45      11-3   Avenue 

 

Tues. June 18    Thur. June 20   Fri. June 21 

     5:15 11-12 Avenue  5:15  6-1     Avenue 

     6:30 9-3 Avenue   6:30  7-5     Avenue 

7:45 10-2 Avenue       7:45      4-8     Avenue 

 

Tues. June 25    Thur. June 27   Fri. June 28   

     5:15 8-2 Avenue  5:15    9-12     Avenue  

          6:30    10-11   Avenue  

7:45 7-3 Avenue       7:45 6-4      Avenue  

 

Tues. July 2            

5:15 6-2 Avenue        

6:30 5-1 Avenue           

7:45 7-12 Avenue        

 

Tues. July 9    Thur. July 11    Fri. July 12 

5:15 6-11 Avenue  5:15 5-12 Avenue  5:15   5-3        Avenue 

6:30 8-9 Avenue  6:30 3-1 Avenue  6:30   1-4        Avenue 

7:45 7-10 Avenue  7:45 4-2 Avenue  7:45   8-11      Avenue 

 

Tues. July 16 

5:15 9-10 Avenue 


